GOURMET BURGERS & SANDWICHES (served with iries)

Top That Burger

Sauteed Mushroom Burger
Southwestern Burger

The Ultimate Burger

Grilled Boneless Chicken Breast

Philly Cheesesteak
Top That Club
Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger
Double Meat on Burger

CHICKEN

3 Whole Wings

5 Whole Wings

10 Whole Wings

20 Whole Wings

Chicken fingers (4)

Kids 2 Piece Chicken Fingers

6.95
6.79
6.70
7.49
7.85

7.99
7.85
6.25
6.29
6.79
2.00

3.99
5.99
9.99
16.99
7.99
3.99

BUFFALO WINGS (Make it a Combo $1.50)
(served with fries & choice of Hot, Lemon Pepper

or Honey Mustard)

10 Piece

16 Piece (Mix half & half only)
24 Piece

50 Piece

FISH (Make it a Combo $1.50)

1 pc Whiting/3 Wings
2 pc Whiting/3 Wings
Catfish Combo

2 pc Catfish Plate

SPECIALTIES
Oxtails
Pork Chops (Mon — Sat)
Hamburger Steak (Mon — Sat)
Meatloaf (Mon — Sat)
Fried Green Tomatoes

7.79
9.79
16.99
29.99

4.99
6.99
8.99
11.50

17.85
10.79
10.79
10.79

4.99

Meat and 1 Vegetable (exclude Sunday) 7.99/9.99

Meat and 2 Vegetables:

3 — Vegetable Plate

4 — Vegetable Plate

Extra Meat (Excludes Sunday)

10.79 (Sunday) 12.25

8.99
9.99
5.00

FROM THE BBQ PIT

BBQ Pork Sandwich, Large
BBQ Pork Plate, Large
BBQ Beef Sandwich, Large
BBQ Beef Plate, Large

Rib Sandwich

Large Rib Sandwich

Rib Plate

Half Slab
Whole Slab
Rib Tip Plate
Box of Rib Tips

Combo Feast (Ribs, Fish, Chicken & 2 sides)
Family Feast:Slab of Ribs, 2 sides & Gallon Tea 35.99

NEW ITEMS

6.95
9.99
6.99
6.99
6.49
9.99

15.25
15.25
23.25
15.50
15.79
16.99

Loaded Baked Potato: Ham, Bacon Bits, cheddar 9.99

cheese, chives, sour cream and butter

Chicken Baked Potato: Loaded Potato w/Chicken 10.75

BBQ Port Potato: Loaded Potato with Pork

SALADS

Chef Salad — All Turkey Add $1.50

Grilled Chicken Salad

Fried Chicken Salad

Grilled Chicken & Pasta Salad
Whiting Salad

Barbecue Salad

House Salad

Veggie Salad

Pasta Salad

SIDE ORDERS

Order of Fries

Basket of Fries

Basket of Ranch Fries

Basket of Onion Rings

Baked Beans (Small) 2.50, Large
Potato Salad (Small) 2.50, Large
Cole Slaw (Small) 2.50, Large
Extra Ranch

Homemade Banana Pudding,

Small 3.50, Med. 7.00, Large

Homemade Cakes, Pound 3.25 all others

BEVERAGES
Soda or Tea (Small) 2.00, Large
Lemonade, Juices or Soda, Small 2.00

11.75

10.49

10.79
11.00
11.50
8.99
11.50
6.25
6.69
6.75

1.99
2.50
2.99
3.99
5.00
5.00
5.00

.80

14.50

3.50

3.25
3.25



