GOURMET BURGERS & SANDWICHES (served with fries)

Top That Burger	6.95		
Sauteed Mushroom Burger	6.79		
Southwestern Burger	6.70		
The Ultimate Burger	7.49		
Grilled Boneless Chicken Breast	7.85		
Philly Cheesesteak	7.99	FROM THE BBQ PIT	
Top That Club	7.85	BBQ Pork Sandwich, Large	6.95
Hamburger	6.25	BBQ Pork Plate, Large	9.99
Cheeseburger	6.29	BBQ Beef Sandwich, Large	6.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	6.79	BBQ Beef Plate, Large	6.99
Double Meat on Burger	2.00	Rib Sandwich	6.49
		Large Rib Sandwich	9.99
CHICKEN		Rib Plate	15.25
		Half Slab	15.25
3 Whole Wings	3.99	Whole Slab	23.25
5 Whole Wings	5.99	Rib Tip Plate	15.50
10 Whole Wings	9.99	Box of Rib Tips	15.79
20 Whole Wings	16.99	Combo Feast (Ribs, Fish, Chicken & 2 sides)	16.99
Chicken fingers (4)	7.99	Family Feast: Slab of Ribs, 2 sides & Gallon Tea	35.99
Kids 2 Piece Chicken Fingers	3.99		

BUFFALO WINGS (Make it a C	Combo \$1.50)
(served with fries & choice of Hot	, Lemon Pepper
or Honey Mustard)	
40 D'	7.70

10 Piece	7.79
16 Piece (Mix half & half only)	9.79
24 Piece	16.99
50 Piece	29.99

NEW ITEMS

10.49

1.99

Loaded Baked Potato: Ham, Bacon Bits, cheddar 9.99 cheese, chives, sour cream and butter
Chicken Baked Potato: Loaded Potato w/Chicken 10.75 BBQ Port Potato: Loaded Potato with Pork

SALADS

Chef Salad - All Turkey Add \$1.50

FISH	(Make i	t a Con	nbo \$1.50))
------	---------	---------	-------------	---

Oxtails

1 pc vvhiting/3 vvings	4.99
2 pc Whiting/3 Wings	6.99
Catfish Combo	8.99
2 pc Catfish Plate	11.50

Grilled Chicken Salad	10.79
Fried Chicken Salad	11.00
Grilled Chicken & Pasta Salad	11.50
Whiting Salad	8.99
Barbecue Salad	11.50
House Salad	6.25
Veggie Salad	6.69
Pasta Salad	6.75

SPECIALTIES

Pork Chops (Mon – Sat)	10.79
Hamburger Steak (Mon – Sat)	10.79
Meatloaf (Mon – Sat)	10.79
Fried Green Tomatoes	4.99
Meat and 1 Vegetable (exclude Sunday) 7.99/9	.99
Meat and 2 Vegetables: 10.79 (Sunday	y) 12.25
3 – Vegetable Plate	8.99
4 – Vegetable Plate	9.99
Extra Meat (Excludes Sunday)	5.00
,	

SI	D	E (0	RI	DE	RS	5
•	_	_	•				•

0.00.0	
Basket of Fries	2.50
Basket of Ranch Fries	2.99
Basket of Onion Rings	3.99
Baked Beans (Small) 2.50, Large	5.00
Potato Salad (Small) 2.50, Large	5.00
Cole Slaw (Small) 2.50, Large	5.00
Extra Ranch	.80
Homemade Banana Pudding,	
Small 3.50, Med. 7.00, Large	14.50
Homemade Cakes, Pound 3.25 all others	3.50
Homemade Cakes, Found 3.23 all others	٥.٠

BEVERAGES

Order of Fries

17.85

Soda or Tea (Small) 2.00, Large	3.25
Lemonade, Juices or Soda, Small 2.00	3.25